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50, 60 & 100 Amp Cordsets
CO

RD
SETS

63YSTW

50 Amp Cordsets
Ericson's complete line of 50 Amp cordsets for use with Oscar Temporary Power Distribution Centers are the best built in the
industry.   Assembled in the USA with high standards to produce the best cordsets available.   Call for custom lengths.  
Minimum order size required.

• For use with Oscar Series 1066 and 1067
• Can connect e-Cart Jr and e-Cart2 Series to Oscars
• Blunt pigtail versions make hard wiring into a panel easy and quick (PGTL)

• Available in SOW cord types
• 50 Amp "Y" available

60 & 100 Amp Cordsets
Ericson manufactured cordsets are built to the highest quality standards for durability and long service.  Our cordsets use the
best plugs and connectors possible and are constructed to meet the high demands of industrial and military environments.

• Extra Hard Usage SOW cord
• Highest quality Internationally rated IEC plugs and Connectors
• Military cordsets use exact match Military plug-n-play Class L wiring devices
• Pigtail cordsets allow for hard wiring into panels with tinned ends
• For use with Oscar® 1068, Oscar® 2 and Tactical Oscar® Military Style distribution centers

63DSO 63PGTLSO-50SR50

Cat. Number
Rating

Length
(ft)

Cord
Size

Cord
Type

Plug Connector
IEC Style Cordsets*

65BSO

60 A

50

#6/5 SOW

4P 5W  60 Amp IEC 560P9E or equiv
4P 5W 60 Amp IEC 560C9E

or equiv
65DSO 100 4P 5W  60 Amp IEC 560P9E or equiv

65PGTL-50 50 Blunt - ROJ 12"
65PGTL-100 100 Blunt - ROJ 12"

45BSO

90 A

50

#4/5 W

4P 5W  100 Amp IEC 5100P9E or equiv

4P 5W 100 Amp IEC
5100C9E or equiv

45DSO 100 4P 5W  100 Amp IEC 5100P9E or equiv
45PGTL-25 25 Blunt - ROJ 12"
45PGTL-50 50 Blunt - ROJ 12"

45PGTL-100 100 Blunt - ROJ 12"
Military Style Cordsets

65BSOM

60 A

50

#6/5 SOW

4P 5W  60 Amp Military Class L or equiv

4P 5W 60 Amp Military
Class L or equiv

65DSOM 100 4P 5W  60 Amp Military Class L or equiv
65MIL PIGTAIL 6 Blunt - ROJ 12" - Tinned 1" each
65MIL PGTL-50 50 Blunt - ROJ 12" - Tinned 1" each

65MIL PGTL-100 100 Blunt - ROJ 12" - Tinned 1" each
45BSOM

100 A

50

#2/4
with

Ground
W

4P 5W  100 Amp Military Class L or equiv

4P 5W 100 Amp Military
Class L or equiv

45DSOM 100 4P 5W  100 Amp Military Class L or equiv

45BSOMPGTL 10 Blunt - ROJ 12" - Tinned 1" each
45MIL PGTL-50 50 Blunt - ROJ 12" - Tinned 1" each

45MIL PGTL-100 100 Blunt - ROJ 12" - Tinned 1" each

Cat. Number Rating Length (ft) Cord Size Cord Type Plug Connector

63BSO

50 A

50

#6/3 & #8/1 (Gnd)
SOW

Twistlock 50 Amp CS6365-P or equiv

Twistlock 50 Amp CS6364-C or equiv
63DSO 100 Twistlock 50 Amp CS6365-P or equiv

63PGTLSO-50 50 Blunt - 12" ROJ - 1" Tin

63PGTLSO-100 100 Blunt - 12" ROJ - 1" Tin

63YSTW 3 ft "Y" STW (1) Twistlock 50 Amp CS6365-P or equiv ( 2 each ) Twistlock 50 Amp CS6364-C or equiv

65DSOM
Class L Mil Type

*Note: #2/5 cordsets available - call for details.




